Division 4-G Girls 10-11
Little Peoples Golf at Westview 2019

First Name Last Name City

Julie Waldo Prattville
Sophia Gold Quincy
Reese Kite Columbia
Alli Wiertel Oswego
London Fitzgerald St. Louis

Zora Matthews Chicago

State
AL

2nd Rd
Cancelled
1st Rd Weather

77
80
85
86
89
113

TOTAL RESULT

77  First
80 Second
85 Third
86  Fourth
89 Fifth
113 Sixth



